



Tyson Support as We All Navigate COVID-19

We're committed to our Team Members and ensuring our supply of safe, affordable, high quality food to our clients and their guests. Sign up for regular Tyson updates.

Email

First Name

Last Name

Company

Contact Type

Foodservice Operator ▼

I consent to receiving email communications. *

Submit

Ingredients

Flour (Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour), Water, Salt, Yeast, Dextrose, Calcium Phosphate, Lecithin.

ALLERGENS

[Soy](#), [Wheat](#)

Packaging information

MASTER CASE CUBE	0.49
GROSS WEIGHT	10.84
HEIGHT	6.5
LENGTH	11.5
NET WEIGHT	10
WIDTH	11.5
PALLET HI	9
TI	12

Storage

SHELF LIFE:
STORAGE TEMPERATURE - MAXIMUM:
STORAGE TEMPERATURE - MINIMUM:
STORAGE METHOD:

	170
	Daily Value % *
	9%
	5%
	0%
	3%
	8%
	0%
	%
	0%
	%
	4%
	2%
	%

*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice. To inquire if a signed copy of the product formulation statement or Child Nutrition statement is available for this item, please contact the Tyson Foodservice Customer Relations Team at 1-800-261-4754. Or email tysonfoodservice@casupport.com.

Need help? Call us at 1-800-261-4754